Tips from the professionals on what
should be packed in certain boxes
and about how much will fit per box

Box Size

Small: 1.5 cu ft
12" x 12.5" x 17"
Use for small &
heavy items

Medium: 3 cu ft
16" x 16" x 18"
Use for general
stuff

Large: 4.5 cu ft

20" x 20" x 18"

Use for large & light
items

China/ Dish Pack

6 cu ft

18" x 18" x 28"

Use for fragile items

Wardrobe 15.5 cu ft
24" x 23" x 48"

Use for Hanging
clothes

rewart

MOVING & STORAGE

Bringing You Home
StewartMS

Capacity

20-40

15-30

60 CDs/ 100 DVDs
10-15 (unopened)
10-12 (pack upright)
10

4-8 (based on size)
15

2-4

4-6 full sets

8-12 pairs

10-15
2-5
2-4
12-20
2-5

10-15 (with lids)
30-45

8-12

25-40

4-6

10-15
25-30
15-20
30-40



