Packing- Box Guide

Tips from the professionals on what should be packed in certain boxes and about how much will fit per box



Bringing You Home

www.StewartMS.com

		www.StewartMS.com
Box Size	What to pack in it	Capacity
Small: 1.5 cu ft 12" x 12.5" x 17" Use for small & heavy items	Books & Magazines Office Supplies CDs/ DVDs Nonperishable Food Cleaning Products Wine bottles	20-40 15-30 60 CDs/100 DVDs 10-15 (unopened) 10-12 (pack upright) 10
Medium: 3 cu ft 16" x 16" x 18" Use for general stuff	Handbags & Purses Folded clothes Kitchen Appliances Sheets/ Linens Shoes/ Boots	4-8 (based on size) 15 2-4 4-6 full sets 8-12 pairs
Large: 4.5 cu ft 20" x 20" x 18" Use for large & light items	Toys Blankets Pillows Towels Duffle/ Gym Bags	10-15 2-5 2-4 12-20 2-5
China/ Dish Pack 6 cu ft 18" x 18" x 28" Use for fragile items	Pots & Pans Glasses & Mugs Serving Dishes Plates & Bowls Vases	10-15 (with lids) 30-45 8-12 25-40 4-6
Wardrobe 15.5 cu ft 24" x 23" x 48" Use for Hanging clothes	Coats Dresses Suits Shirts	10-15 25-30 15-20 30-40